
Kreis Rur-Wurm 2006/07

Mädchen-Kreisliga
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 27.08.2006 10:30 (1)

11:15 (1)
12:00 (1)

TTC Höngen III
TTC Karken
TTC Unterbruch

TTC Unterbruch
TTC Höngen III
TTC Karken

3:2
1:3
3:2

So. 03.09.2006 10:30 (1)
11:30 (1)
11:30 (1)

TTC Höngen
TTC Karken
TTC Straeten

TTC Höngen II
TTC Höngen
TTC Höngen II

3:2
1:3
3:2

Sa. 16.09.2006 14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:30 (1)
15:30 (1)

DJK Teveren
TTC Straeten
TTC Unterbruch
TTC Höngen III

TTC Höngen III
TTC Unterbruch
DJK Teveren
TTC Straeten

0:3
3:0
0:3
1:3

Sa. 11.11.2006 10:30 v (1) DJK Teveren TTC Karken 3:1
So. 12.11.2006 10:30 (1)

10:30 (1)
11:30 (1)
11:30 (1)

TTC Höngen III
TTC Unterbruch
TTC Höngen II
TTC Höngen

TTC Höngen
TTC Höngen II
TTC Höngen III
TTC Unterbruch

1:3
1:3
1:3
3:0

So. 26.11.2006 10:30 v (1)
11:00 v (1)

DJK Teveren
TTC Höngen

TTC Höngen
TTC Straeten

1:3
3:2

Sa. 16.12.2006 14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)
15:30 (1)
15:30 (1)

TTC Straeten
TTC Höngen II
TTC Karken
TTC Höngen II

DJK Teveren
TTC Karken
TTC Straeten
DJK Teveren

3:0
2:3
2:3
1:3

nu.Dokument 013a, erstellt am 27.06.2024 05:39 | Seite 1 von 1


